
HYUNDAI HY3100P

The HY3100P is a powerful 3hp twin
cylinder cast iron belt drive air compressor.
Designed for professional workshops and
trade applications the HY3100P air
compressor is ideal for spray-painting, air
tools inflating tyres and perfect for
workshops and commercial garages.

Specification
Model
Motor Power
Max. Pressure
Voltage
Air Displacement
Tank Size
Motor Speed
Air Outlet
Warranty
Dimensions (L x W x H)
Net Weight

HY3100P
2.2kW / 3hp
10bar / 145psi
230V
14CFM
100L
1050rpm
Euro Quick Release
2 Year
1060 x 410 x 770mm
76kg
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BELT DRIVE AIR COMPRESSOR
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Safety
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