HYUNDAI POWER PRODUCTS



HYUNDAI HY3100P

BELT DRIVE AIR COMPRESSOR

The HY3100P is a powerful 3hp twin cylinder cast iron belt drive air compressor. Designed for professional workshops and trade applications the HY3100P air compressor is ideal for spray-painting, air tools inflating tyres and perfect for workshops and commercial garages.



















Specification

	Model	HY3100P
	Motor Power	2.2kW / 3hp
	Max. Pressure	10bar / 145psi
	Voltage	230V
	Air Displacement	14CFM
	Tank Size	100L
	Motor Speed	1050rpm
	Air Outlet	Euro Quick Release
	Warranty	2 Year
	Dimensions (L x W x H)	1060 x 410 x 770mm
	Net Weight	76kg





